During visual inspection, our surveyor noted that the bootlid, taillamps, rear bumper, bonnet, front bumper and among other 
parts were affected.

50 Serangoon North Avenue 4,
#02-19, First Centre,
Singapore 555856

VEHICLE PARTICULARS & CONDITION

The repairer agree to repair the vehicle on a Lump Sum Basis with our recommendation of SGD 24,000.00 (SGD Twenty Four 
Thousand only) and we are in the opinion the repairer would need about a 15.0 working day period to repair the vehicle.

Parts :
Nett Item :
Labour :
GST (7.00%) :
Total :
Less 20% :

Lump Sum (Estimated) :

ALLIED AUTO APPRAISAL
RECOMMENDED PARTS

No. Descriptions Condition Qty Repairer Adjusted

[...]

Sr Description Amount 

1 

2 

3 

Survey Inspection of SJR 3094 X 

Transportation x 3 

Photographs (Digital Printouts) 

1,160.00 

180.00 

105.00 

Grand Total 

SGD 1,445.00 

Please cross a cheque of an amount SGD 1,445.00 (SGD ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND 
FORTY-FIVE ONLY) payable to ALLIED AUTO APPRAISAL. 

We shall be grateful if you could forward our payment within 30 days from the date of this invoice. 

Thank you. 

NG HENG CHAI - DIRECTOR 
This is a computer generate invoice no signature is required